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le 29 mai 2012

Fencers (all, structured order - 47 fencers)
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name and first name team

ALIYEV Kanan AZERBAIJAN
BUDAGOV Yusif AZERBAIJAN
DADASHOV Huseyn AZERBAIJAN
BOYADZHIEV Kristian BULGARIA
DAKASHEV Hristo BULGARIA
PARVANOV Bojidar BULGARIA
TODOROV Ivan BULGARIA
CUPR Michal CZECH REPUBLIC
POKORNY Richard CZECH REPUBLIC
RUBES Martin CZECH REPUBLIC
SEIDL Julian CZECH REPUBLIC
LAHTINEN Alexander FINLAND
MELLANEN Rasmus FINLAND
ROSLANDER Kasper FINLAND
VUORINEN Niko FINLAND
BOEHM Constantin GERMANY
KUCHALSKI Tim GERMANY
MARKOVICS Thomas GERMANY
SPAUTZ Falk GERMANY
BERTA Daniel HUNGARY
BUDAI Daniel HUNGARY
GYORGYI Levente-Tamas HUNGARY
HANZWIKKEL Mark HUNGARY
BINO Gabriele ITALY
BUZZI Lorenzo ITALY
CONCILIO Francesco ITALY
ESPOSITO Simone ITALY
BAS Marcel POLAND
BRONISZEWSKI Filip POLAND
FRAS Felix POLAND
NYCZ Mateusz POLAND
BIDA Sergey RUSSIA
BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan RUSSIA
GLAZKOV Nikita RUSSIA
SUKHOV Pavel RUSSIA
KUHN Georg SWITZERLAND
NIGGELER Michele SWITZERLAND
PARAVICINI Giacomo SWITZERLAND
STAUB Florian SWITZERLAND
BERECZK Andrej SLOVAKIA
FARMER Alexander-Bryan SLOVAKIA
ILLE Ondrej SLOVAKIA
KARKALIK Matej SLOVAKIA
HEREY Anatoliy UKRAINE
HORETSKIY Sergej UKRAINE
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKRAINE
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKRAINE
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)
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country fencer number

UKR 9 (1 2 6)
HUN 37 (3 11 23)
ITA 43 (12 15 16)
GER 49 (10 13 26)
POL 63 (5 28 30)
SUI 70 (3 7 60)
RUS 72 (18 24 30)
CZE 96 (19 29 48)
FIN 102 (17 42 43)
BUL 109 (25 34 50)
AZE 142 (14 64 64)
SVK 149 (40 54 55)
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1 UKRAINE UKR

Tableau de 16

16 --- ---

9 FINLAND FIN

8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE    33/32

5 POLAND POL

12 SLOVAKIA SVK    45/34

13 --- ---

4 GERMANY GER

3 ITALY ITA

14 --- ---

11 AZERBAIJAN AZE

6 SWITZERLAND SUI    45/24

7 RUSSIA RUS

10 BULGARIA BUL    45/33

15 --- ---

2 HUNGARY HUN

UKRAINE

Tableau de 8

FINLAND
   45/36

POLAND

GERMANY
   41/40

ITALY

SWITZERLAND
   45/36

RUSSIA

HUNGARY
   45/44

UKRAINE

Demi-finales

GERMANY

   45/37

ITALY

HUNGARY

   45/42

UKRAINE

Finale

HUNGARY

   45/37
HUNGARY

GERMANY

Troisième place

ITALY    45/37
ITALY
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1 FINLAND FIN

Tableau 5-8 de 4

4 POLAND POL    45/34

3 SWITZERLAN SUI

2 RUSSIA RUS    45/43

POLAND

5e place

SWITZERLAN
   45/34
SWITZERLAN

FINLAND

7e place

RUSSIA    45/44
FINLAND
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1 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

Tableau 9-16 de 4

4 SLOVAKIA SVK    45/24

3 AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 BULGARIA BUL    45/23

CZECH REPUBLIC

9e place

BULGARIA
   45/29
CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVAKIA

11e place

AZERBAIJAN    45/37
SLOVAKIA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)
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ra name nat.

1 HUNGARY HUN
2 UKRAINE UKR
3 ITALY ITA
4 GERMANY GER
5 SWITZERLAND SUI
6 POLAND POL
7 FINLAND FIN
8 RUSSIA RUS
9 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

10 BULGARIA BUL
11 SLOVAKIA SVK
12 AZERBAIJAN AZE
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Tableau de 16

CZECH REPUBLIC   -   FINLAND

The sc

0

2

7

10

15

17

17

17

32

Hits

0

2

5

3

5

2

0

0

15

The sc

0

5

11

12

16

16

16

16

33

Hits

0

5

6

1

4

0

0

0

17

Name

CUPR Michal

SEIDL Julian

POKORNY Richard

SEIDL Julian

CUPR Michal

POKORNY Richard

SEIDL Julian

POKORNY Richard

CUPR Michal

Name

LAHTINEN Alexander

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

LAHTINEN Alexander

MELLANEN Rasmus

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

LAHTINEN Alexander

VUORINEN Niko

SLOVAKIA   -   POLAND

The sc

3

7

9

14

15

20

25

30

34

Hits

3

4

2

5

1

5

5

5

4

The sc

5

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ILLE Ondrej

KARKALIK Matej

FARMER Alexander-Br

KARKALIK Matej

ILLE Ondrej

FARMER Alexander-Br

KARKALIK Matej

FARMER Alexander-Br

ILLE Ondrej

Name

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

BAS Marcel

NYCZ Mateusz

BAS Marcel

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

FRAS Felix

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip
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Tableau de 16

SWITZERLAND   -   AZERBAIJAN

The sc

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sc

4

9

9

11

12

15

17

22

24

Hits

4

5

0

2

1

3

2

5

2

Name

NIGGELER Michele

KUHN Georg

PARAVICINI Giacomo

KUHN Georg

NIGGELER Michele

PARAVICINI Giacomo

KUHN Georg

PARAVICINI Giacomo

NIGGELER Michele

Name

BUDAGOV Yusif

ALIYEV Kanan

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

DADASHOV Huseyn

ALIYEV Kanan

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

ALIYEV Kanan

BULGARIA   -   RUSSIA

The sc

2

2

7

10

17

23

28

29

33

Hits

2

0

5

3

7

6

5

1

4

The sc

5

5

15

18

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

0

10

3

7

5

5

5

5

Name

TODOROV Ivan

DAKASHEV Hristo

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

DAKASHEV Hristo

TODOROV Ivan

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

DAKASHEV Hristo

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

TODOROV Ivan

Name

BIDA Sergey

GLAZKOV Nikita

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

BIDA Sergey

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

GLAZKOV Nikita

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

BIDA Sergey

GLAZKOV Nikita
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

POLAND   -   FINLAND

The sc

3

9

13

18

24

28

35

40

45

Hits

3

6

4

5

6

4

7

5

5

The sc

5

10

15

20

22

26

27

30

34

Hits

5

5

5

5

2

4

1

3

4

Name

BAS Marcel

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

NYCZ Mateusz

BAS Marcel

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

BAS Marcel

Name

LAHTINEN Alexander

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

LAHTINEN Alexander

MELLANEN Rasmus

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

LAHTINEN Alexander

VUORINEN Niko

RUSSIA   -   SWITZERLAND

The sc

5

7

10

14

21

26

29

38

43

Hits

5

2

3

4

7

5

3

9

5

The sc

2

10

14

20

25

30

35

38

45

Hits

2

8

4

6

5

5

5

3

7

Name

GLAZKOV Nikita

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

BIDA Sergey

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

GLAZKOV Nikita

BIDA Sergey

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

BIDA Sergey

GLAZKOV Nikita

Name

NIGGELER Michele

PARAVICINI Giacomo

KUHN Georg

NIGGELER Michele

KUHN Georg

PARAVICINI Giacomo

KUHN Georg

NIGGELER Michele

PARAVICINI Giacomo
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5e place

SWITZERLAND   -   POLAND

The sc

4

9

9

11

22

30

32

40

45

Hits

4

5

0

2

11

8

2

8

5

The sc

5

8

10

18

25

30

35

38

34

Hits

5

3

2

8

7

5

5

3

0

Name

KUHN Georg

NIGGELER Michele

PARAVICINI Giacomo

NIGGELER Michele

KUHN Georg

PARAVICINI Giacomo

NIGGELER Michele

PARAVICINI Giacomo

KUHN Georg

Name

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

BAS Marcel

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

NYCZ Mateusz

BAS Marcel

NYCZ Mateusz

BRONISZEWSKI Filip

BAS Marcel



European U23 Championships
Epée Masculin par équipe

Bratislava
le 29 mai 2012

page 1/1

7e place

RUSSIA   -   FINLAND

The sc

4

10

15

20

24

25

31

35

44

Hits

4

6

5

5

4

1

6

4

9

The sc

5

8

13

18

20

30

32

38

45

Hits

5

3

5

5

2

10

2

6

7

Name

GLAZKOV Nikita

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

SUKHOV Pavel

GLAZKOV Nikita

SUKHOV Pavel

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

SUKHOV Pavel

GLAZKOV Nikita

BOGOYAVLENSKIY B

Name

LAHTINEN Alexander

MELLANEN Rasmus

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

LAHTINEN Alexander

VUORINEN Niko

MELLANEN Rasmus

VUORINEN Niko

LAHTINEN Alexander
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Demi-finales

GERMANY   -   UKRAINE

The sc

3

7

11

14

14

20

22

28

37

Hits

3

4

4

3

0

6

2

6

9

The sc

2

10

12

15

15

24

29

35

45

Hits

2

8

2

3

0

9

5

6

10

Name

SPAUTZ Falk

MARKOVICS Thomas

BOEHM Constantin

MARKOVICS Thomas

SPAUTZ Falk

BOEHM Constantin

MARKOVICS Thomas

BOEHM Constantin

SPAUTZ Falk

Name

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

HEREY Anatoliy

PONOMARENKO Yaro

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

PONOMARENKO Yaro

HEREY Anatoliy

PONOMARENKO Yaro

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

HEREY Anatoliy

HUNGARY   -   ITALY

The sc

0

10

12

18

24

30

35

35

45

Hits

0

10

2

6

6

6

5

0

10

The sc

5

8

13

18

25

29

35

35

42

Hits

5

3

5

5

7

4

6

0

7

Name

BUDAI Daniel

BERTA Daniel

HANZWIKKEL Mark

GYORGYI Levente-Tam

BUDAI Daniel

HANZWIKKEL Mark

GYORGYI Levente-Tam

HANZWIKKEL Mark

BUDAI Daniel

Name

BINO Gabriele

ESPOSITO Simone

CONCILIO Francesco

BUZZI Lorenzo

CONCILIO Francesco

ESPOSITO Simone

CONCILIO Francesco

BUZZI Lorenzo

ESPOSITO Simone
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Troisième place

ITALY   -   GERMANY

The sc

5

10

15

20

22

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

2

8

5

5

5

The sc

2

5

11

14

20

28

32

34

37

Hits

2

3

6

3

6

8

4

2

3

Name

BINO Gabriele

BUZZI Lorenzo

ESPOSITO Simone

BUZZI Lorenzo

BINO Gabriele

ESPOSITO Simone

BUZZI Lorenzo

ESPOSITO Simone

BINO Gabriele

Name

SPAUTZ Falk

BOEHM Constantin

KUCHALSKI Tim

SPAUTZ Falk

KUCHALSKI Tim

BOEHM Constantin

KUCHALSKI Tim

SPAUTZ Falk

BOEHM Constantin
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Finale

HUNGARY   -   UKRAINE

The sc

0

9

15

18

25

25

32

35

45

Hits

0

9

6

3

7

0

7

3

10

The sc

0

10

12

14

18

26

31

33

37

Hits

0

10

2

2

4

8

5

2

4

Name

GYORGYI Levente-Tam

HANZWIKKEL Mark

BERTA Daniel

GYORGYI Levente-Tam

BERTA Daniel

HANZWIKKEL Mark

BERTA Daniel

GYORGYI Levente-Tam

HANZWIKKEL Mark

Name

HEREY Anatoliy

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

PONOMARENKO Yaro

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

HEREY Anatoliy

PONOMARENKO Yaro

MAKIYENKO Yevgeni

PONOMARENKO Yaro

HEREY Anatoliy
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

SLOVAKIA   -   CZECH REPUBLIC

The sco

1

7

11

13

14

16

18

22

24

Hits

1

6

4

2

1

2

2

4

2

The sco

3

10

14

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

7

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ILLE Ondrej

FARMER Alexander-Bryan

KARKALIK Matej

ILLE Ondrej

KARKALIK Matej

FARMER Alexander-Bryan

KARKALIK Matej

ILLE Ondrej

FARMER Alexander-Bryan

Name

CUPR Michal

SEIDL Julian

POKORNY Richard

SEIDL Julian

CUPR Michal

POKORNY Richard

RUBES Martin

POKORNY Richard

CUPR Michal

BULGARIA   -   AZERBAIJAN

The sco

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The sco

4

5

7

7

15

17

18

19

23

Hits

4

1

2

0

8

2

1

1

4

Name

TODOROV Ivan

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

DAKASHEV Hristo

TODOROV Ivan

DAKASHEV Hristo

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

DAKASHEV Hristo

TODOROV Ivan

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

Name

ALIYEV Kanan

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

DADASHOV Huseyn

ALIYEV Kanan

BUDAGOV Yusif

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

ALIYEV Kanan
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9e place

BULGARIA   -   CZECH REPUBLIC

The sco

2

6

9

13

17

20

24

25

29

Hits

2

4

3

4

4

3

4

1

4

The sco

5

8

12

20

25

29

35

40

45

Hits

5

3

4

8

5

4

6

5

5

Name

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

DAKASHEV Hristo

TODOROV Ivan

DAKASHEV Hristo

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

TODOROV Ivan

DAKASHEV Hristo

TODOROV Ivan

BOYADZHIEV Kristian

Name

POKORNY Richard

CUPR Michal

RUBES Martin

POKORNY Richard

RUBES Martin

CUPR Michal

RUBES Martin

POKORNY Richard

CUPR Michal
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11e place

AZERBAIJAN   -   SLOVAKIA

The sco

0

5

5

8

15

18

20

27

37

Hits

0

5

0

3

7

3

2

7

10

The sco

5

10

10

19

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

0

9

6

5

5

5

5

Name

ALIYEV Kanan

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

DADASHOV Huseyn

ALIYEV Kanan

BUDAGOV Yusif

DADASHOV Huseyn

BUDAGOV Yusif

ALIYEV Kanan

Name

ILLE Ondrej

KARKALIK Matej

BERECZK Andrej

ILLE Ondrej

BERECZK Andrej

KARKALIK Matej

BERECZK Andrej

ILLE Ondrej

KARKALIK Matej
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

AUJESKA Karolina B SVK 0 3 1
BORSODI Andras B NOR 0 3 1
BOULANGER Laurent B FRA 0 1 0
HENKELMANN Matthias B GER 0 4 1
HOLMSTROM Joakim B SWE 0 3 1
LETENAYOVA Kristina B SVK 0 2 1
SAKHVADZE David B GEO 0 3 1
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